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Xerox® Paper for Printing and Copying

The Premier paper range is simply the largest range of optimum paper available from Xerox®. Premier
is a totally versatile paper featuring lighter weights for mailing applications, higher weights for reports
and proposals, and punched versions for ease of filing. The range is so comprehensive you may not

need another paper.

Technical Specifications

Basic Weight

Caliper

Roughness

Stiffness MD

Stiffness CD

CIE Whiteness

Brightness ISO

Opacity

Bleach type

ISO 9706

Certification

Reach

gsm

um

ml/min

mNm

mNm

%

%

100

300

100

40

161 +/-3

110

92

ECF

Yes

PEFC

Yes

103

250

110

42

161 +/-3

110

92

ECF

Yes

Fsce

Yes

106

230

115

50

161 +/-3

110

94

ECF

Yes

EEEE®

Yes

114

220

130

65

161 +/-3

110

94

ECF

Yes

PEFC

Yes
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125

220

160

70

161 +/-3

110

94

ECF

Yes

PEFC

Yes
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