

XEROX PREMIER

Xerox® Paper for Printing and Copying

The Premier paper range is simply the largest range of optimum paper available from Xerox®. Premier is a totally versatile paper featuring lighter weights for mailing applications, higher weights for reports and proposals, and punched versions for ease of filing. The range is so comprehensive you may not need another paper.

Technical Specifications

Parameter	Units					
Basic Weight	gsm	70	75	80	90	100
Caliper	μm	100	103	106	114	125
Roughness	ml/min	300	250	230	220	220
Stiffness MD	mNm	100	110	115	130	160
Stiffness CD	mNm	40	42	50	65	70
CIE Whiteness		161 +/-3	161 +/-3	161 +/-3	161 +/-3	161 +/-3
Brightness ISO	%	110	110	110	110	110
Opacity	%	92	92	94	94	94
Bleach type		ECF	ECF	ECF	ECF	ECF
ISO 9706		Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Certification		PEFC	FSC®	PEFC	PEFC	PEFC
Reach		Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes